Bingisrittet 2014

Plass Navn

M-20
1 Daniel Boberg Leirbakken
2 Daniel Strand
3 Thomas Pettersen Hammari
4 Andreas Nilsen
5 Odd Peder Wang-Norderud
6 Stig Misund
7 Per Kare Jakobsen
8 Even Olsen
9 Jacob Grgnn
10 Vidar Hagensen
11 Kristian Lakke
12 Tommy Bull
13 Steve Pettersen
14 @yvind Berg
15 Per Aune Buljo
16 Jarn Mikael Eriksen Engstad
17 Trond Olsen
18 Halvdan Heggheim
19 Bjgrn Agnar Mannsverk
20 Frode Vullum
21 Thomas Darell
22 Kjetil Fareth
23 Jonas Gulsrud
24 Jens-Bernhard Thomassen
25 Rayner Hoaas Nilsen
26 Kato Norvang
27 jostein johannessen
28 Peter Rgdberg
29 Nils Daniel Nilsen
30 Bjgrn Roar Mannsverk
31 frode Rgnquist
32 Vip Mulder
33 Kim Eirik Holmgren
34 Sverre Severinsen
35 Inge Bock
36 Morten Johanson
37 Anders Holten
38 Oddbjgrn Suhr
39 Pal Walter Thomassen
40 Elling Ringdal
41 Geir Roger Bakken
42 Steffen Andreassen
43 Nils Kristian Heetta
44 Svein Vangen
45 Andreas Pettersen Engseth
46 Sven Stabekk
47 Jrjan Romsdal
48 Ole Anders Skum
49 Mikael Iversen
50 Tom Stian Reinholdtsen
51 Andreas Tangen
52 Stian Johnsen
53 John Sigurd Hansen
54 Tony Boine
55 John Martin Ringdal
56 Freddie Hauge
57 Jorgen Henrik Buljo

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Burfjord IL - Sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Hammerfest sykkelklubb
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Viddelaget

Nordlysbyen / SBIL
Tverrelvdalen IL
Hammerfest sykkelklubb
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Hammerfest SK

Ymber BIL

Karasjok Sykkelklubb
Porsanger CK
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Hammerfest sykkelklubb
Viddelaget

Karasjok Sykkelklubb
Hammerfest sykkelklubb
Nordlysbyensykkel
Karasjok Sykkelklubb
porsanger sykkelklubb
Team SmartDok
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Mgbelringen Alta
NOTEAM

Hammerfest sykkelklubb
NOTEAM

Hammerfest sykkelklubb
NOTEAM

Team Jaro

Team Jaro

NOTEAM

Team Ringdal/Sparbu IL
Tverrelvdalen IL

Alta politiidrettslag
NOTEAM

Byggtorget

Spenst Alta

Porsanger CK

IL Frea

NOTEAM

Hammerfest SK
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Alta politiidrettslag
Porsanger CK

NOTEAM

Team Ringdal

Royken UIL

MGS

23.08.2014 18:47:56

Tid

1:40:30,57
1:41:57,70
1:44:13,13
1:44:14,11
1:44:14,54
1:44:15,25
1:44:15,46
1:44:16,05
1:46:01,30
1:47:36,28
1:49:14,90
1:51:07,83
1:52:39,97
1:52:40,23
1:52:47,51
1:53:35,04
1:53:36,64
1:53:36,99
1:53:37,69
1:53:37,95
1:53:40,71
1:53:46,12
1:55:49,29
1:56:17,27
1:56:18,07
1:58:33,90
1:59:57,16
1:59:58,80
2:00:07,03
2:00:36,76
2:04:52,80
2:06:47,84
2:07:06,36
2:07:06,61
2:09:31,62
2:09:32,31
2:09:43,06
2:12:32,57
2:14:34,62
2:14:35,25
2:14:36,20
2:15:18,72
2:15:21,06
2:15:35,64
2:17:12,30
2:17:13,70
2:17:31,34
2:17:45,38
2:20:07,04
2:20:26,30
2:20:26,70
2:20:26,80
2:22:03,80
2:25:33,44
2:30:38,56
2:30:43,64
2:35:44,70

Etter

01:27,13
03:42,56
03:43,54
03:43,97
03:44,68
03:44,89
03:45,48
05:30,73
07:05,71
08:44,33
10:37,26
12:09,40
12:09,66
12:16,94
13:04,47
13:06,07
13:06,42
13:07,12
13:07,38
13:10,14
13:15,55
15:18,72
15:46,70
15:47,50
18:03,33
19:26,59
19:28,23
19:36,46
20:06,19
24:22,23
26:17,27
26:35,79
26:36,04
29:01,05
29:01,74
29:12,49
32:02,00
34:04,05
34:04,68
34:05,63
34:48,15
34:50,49
35:05,07
36:41,73
36:43,13
37:00,77
37:14,81
39:36,47
39:55,73
39:56,13
39:56,23
41:33,23
45:02,87
50:07,99
50:13,07
55:14,13

23.08.2014

Side:1



Bingisrittet 2014

Plass Navn

M-20
58 christian melo
59 Ken Robert Boine
60 Trond Mikalsen
DNF Johan Daniel Oskal

Antall 61

M-50
1 Sven-Tore Nilsen
2 Alf-Age Bjgrklund
3 Bjarn Eikanger
4 @ystein Kristiansen
5 Pal Andersen
6 Donald Lyrek
7 Magne Svineng
8 Nils Heetta
9 Bjagrn Malin
10 Jan-Gustav Kortsen
11 Jan Andersen
12 John-Erling Jeegervand
13 Randulf Marvik

Antall 13

D-20
1 Stine Marie Pedersen
2 Marita Andreassen
3 Tina Pettersen Engseth
4 Lise Heggheim
5 Alice Balto
6 Helene Kristensen
7 Heidi Beate Vang
8 Anna Heidi Sandelin
9 Inger Elin Utsi
10 Synngve Kristoffersen

DNF Marit Mikkelsdatter Kemi

Antall 11
D-50
1 Ellinor Andersen
Antall 1
Trim

May Lise Vars Ingebrigtsen
May Britt Heetta

Anne Kari Heetta

Berit Inger J. Heetta
Monika Skum Buljo
Kjell-Alfred Aspenes
Bjern Tore Brataas
Trude Rgnquist

Anton Leier Dahl
Jens-Thomas Rgnquist
Eivind Sakariassen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 65

Pameldte: 17

Pameldte: 12

Pameldte: 1

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Kautokeino IL

NOTEAM

Startende: 61

Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Dksfjord IL

Dksfjord IL

Team Jaro

Karasjok Sykkelklubb
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

IL STIL

U&ll Silfar

Nordreisa ILSykkel
Startende: 13

Hammerfest sykkelklubb
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Spenst Alta
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Team Awvir

Nordlysbyen sykkel
ishavsbyen sykkel
Rotsundelv IL

UIT BIL

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Startende: 11

Hammerfest sykkelklubb
Startende: 1

Team Altta Siida
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Team Altta Siida
Team Altta Siida
NOTEAM
Brataas Rgnquist
Mgbelringen Alta
Kautokeino
Brataas Rgnquist
NOTEAM

23.08.2014 18:47:56

Tid

2:38:59,91
2:43:41,70
2:58:12,86
3:29:05,48

1:44:16,17
1:47:41,79
1:53:38,26
1:53:39,33
1:58:41,86
2:07:50,60
2:09:33,92
2:12:22,64
2:17:47,42
2:19:49,20
2:20:36,99
2:25:37,37
2:27:39,21

2:07:47,28
2:12:21,57
2:17:13,22
2:20:29,84
2:21:21,41
2:25:48,57
2:30:44,11
2:39:29,92
2:42:07,67
3:03:48,62

2:23:34,36

Etter

58:29,34
1:03:11,13
1:17:42,29

03:25,62
09:22,09
09:23,16
14:25,69
23:34,43
25:17,75
28:06,47
33:31,25
35:33,03
36:20,82
41:21,20
43:23,04

04:34,29
09:25,94
12:42,56
13:34,13
18:01,29
22:56,83
31:42,64
34:20,39
56:01,34

23.08.2014
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Bingisrittet 2014

Plass Navn
Trim
712 Torbjgrn Saggau Holm

Arne Christian Holm
Sonja Steigen

Terje Steigen

Kari Lisbeth Hermansen
Stig-Arne Hauge
Lisbeth Eira

Steven Asheim

Lisa Bellika

Havard Bellika

Britt Bals

Samuel Johansen
Hege @stlyngen
Karen Pedersen

Kai Bjarkli

Hege Knutsen

Gry Merete Rge

Elin Daniloff

Nils Johan Vars

Per Christian Biti
Eva Solbakken

Nina Schmidt

Inger Marlene Eira
Svein Gunnar Barbo
Roswitha Skare
Olav Skare
Tom-Stian Edvardsen
Lars Edvardsen
Marit Rein

Frode Gustavsen
Knut J Franck
Emilie-Sofie Sarlie
Lene Opgérd Johansen
Bernt Holst

Rune Andre Jensen
Ronny Nyheim

Inger Eline Eira Buljo
Tor Roger Haugen
Bodil Aalstad
Ann-Kristine Bongo
Mikkel Per Bongo
Tonje Lundin

Hege Hammernes Pedersen
Roger Pedersen
Sander L Bekkvik
Jyri Lahdenpera
Torbjgrn Mikalsen
Sissel Sgrlie

randi hansen

Sindre Murud

Marit Mikkelsdatter Eira Murud
May Cecilie Eira

Per Mgller

Terje Mannsverk
Oddbjgrn Sgrlie

Eirin Sofie Sarlie
Nancy Heitmann

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Nordlysbyen sykkel
NOTEAM

UNN

UNN

Team Awvir

Kolpus Tannklinikk
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nordlysbyen sykkel
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

BUL

NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Team Awvir

Team Awvir

Team Awvir
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

UiT BIL

UiT BIL

NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Rein Tekst AS
Rein Tekst AS
Barilas venner
Nerskogen IL
Nerskogen IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nordlysbyen sykkel
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Cohkadieva Trimklubb
Cohkadievva Trimklubb
Kolpus Tannklinikk
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nordlysbyen sykkel
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Tverrelvdalen IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nerskogen IL
Nerskogen IL
NOTEAM

23.08.2014 18:47:56

Tid

Etter

23.08.2014
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Bingisrittet 2014

Plass Navn

Trim
770

Antall

Ann-Kristin Leirbakken
Jan-Even Johansen

Jon Magne Thomassen
Kjell Rune Nyvoll

Helge Strgm

Anita Bakken Strgm
Jon-Egil Hagerupsen
Jan Vidar Arild

Hege Therese Bjgrnstad
Gro Johnsen

Ole Marius Thomassen
Héakon Kristoffer Arnesen
Karl Magnus Arnesen
Fredrik Strifeldt

Daniel Simensen

Karl Morten Bjarkli
Mette Heetta

Camilla Bartholdsen
Arnt Runar Bartholdsen
Stig Aksel Opgérd
Synngve Padgy Opgard
ottar opgard

espen knutsen

Leif Age Heetta

Berit Solveig Bals

June Brita Eira

Bernt Mikkel Heetta
Annbjgrg Susanna Heetta
Even Nyvoll

Raymond Mathisen
Lene Hansen

Inge Wilhelm Romsdal
Klemet Anders Sara
Nils Mathis Sara

Stian Simonsen

Camilla Simonsen

Isak Samuel Haetta
Martin Andersen Hansen
Ragnhild G. Eira

Johan Ailu Eira
Theresa Grafe

Tom Helge Thomassen
Oddbjgrn Thomassen

Resultatliste

Klubb

NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Alta

Nordlysbyen sykkel
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Team Jaro

Team Jaro

Team Jaro

Team Jaro

Team Jaro

Team Arnesen Rgr
Team Arnesen Rgr
Team Arnesen Rgr
Team Arnesen Rgr
Team Arnesen Rgr
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Tverrelvdalen IL
Tverrelvdalen IL
Tverrelvdalen IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Mieron trimklubb
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Roavotjohka Cycleclub
Team Sgnvisen
Nordlysbyen sykkel
Manndalen UIL
NM Sara sport
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Maze IL
Nordlysbyen sykkel
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Tverrelvdalen IL
Nerskogen IL

Johnny Heetta Real Romsa
Ole Mathis M Eira Kautokeino IL
Klemet Erland Heetta Maze IL
Hege Opgard NOTEAM
Anita Kjellmann NOTEAM
Renate Thomassen NOTEAM
Hermann Nordstrand Fiksen  BUL
Tor Erik Norvang NOTEAM
Mathias Paltto IL Nordlys
Bjgrn Steinar Lampe Alta

121 Pameldte: 123

eTiming - www.emit.no

23.08.2014 18:47:56

Distrikt

Startende: 121

Tid

Etter

23.08.2014

Side:4



